
Friday, May 9, 2014
Departure from US

Saturday, May 10, 2014
Arrival in Madrid and transfer to Salamanca
Arrival in Salamanca. Host family reception

2pm Lunch with Host Families (DAILY)
9pm Welcome Dinner at Restaurante Don Mauro (Plaza Mayor)

Sunday, May 11, 2014
8:30am Breakfast with Host Families (DAILY)
10:30am Orientation Session
12am Monumental tour of the city
8:30pm Dinner with Host Families (DAILY)

Monday, May 12, 2014
9am Faculty Lesson (DAILY FROM M-F; SAME SCHEDULE THROUGH THE

LENGTH OF THE PROGRAM )
9:30am Class
11:10am Break
11:20 Class
1pm End of Classes
4pm Spanish Film Series
6pm Lecture on Spanish History

Tuesday, May 13, 2014
4pm Visit to Cathedrals (Ieronimus), Calixto & Melibea Garden

and Cave of Salamanca
6pm Lecture on Spanish Art
7pm Salsa Dance Lesson
8pm Tapas Tour

Wednesday, May 14, 2014
1pm Visit to a bakery and “hornazo” tasting
4pm Spanish Film Series (RELATED TO LECTURE)
6pm Lecture on Spanish Literature
7pm Visit to Bull!ght Museum

Thursday, May 15, 2014
4pm Gincana Descubre Salamanca
6pm Mediterranean Cooking Class
7pm Visit to the Art Decò Museum and Hot Chocolate

Friday, May 16, 2014
1pm End of classes (NO ACTIVITIES DURING THE REST OF THE DAY)

Saturday, May 17, 2014
8am Excursion to Segovia and Avila
8pm Arrival in Salamanca

Sunday, May 18, 2014
8am Excursion to La Alberca
2pm Arrival in Salamanca

3 WEEK STUDY ABROAD PROGRAM
IN SALAMANCA, SPAIN

Monday, May 19, 2014
1pm Weekly brie!ng
4pm Visit to San Esteban Church and Convent
6pm Lecture on Spanish History
8pm Tapas Tour (NOT INCLUDED - COST: 9€)

Tuesday, May 20, 2014
4pm Visit to the University Old Building
6pm Lecture on Spanish Art
7pm Sevillanas Dance Lesson

Wednesday, May 21, 2014
1pm Visit to the Civil War Archive
4pm Spanish Film Series (RELATED TO LECTURE)
6pm Lecture on Spanish Literature

Thursday, May 22, 2014
1pm Visit to the Wholesale Food Market
4pm Ruta Literaria
6pm Visit to Museum of Salamanca
7pm Mediterranean Cooking Class

Friday, May 23, 2014
1pm End of classes (NO ACTIVITIES DURING THE REST OF THE DAY)

Saturday, May 24, 2014
8am Excursion to Madrid
8pm Arrival in Salamanca

Sunday, May 25, 2014
FREE DAY. NO ACTIVITIES PLANNED

Monday, May 26, 2014
1pm Weekly brie!ng
4pm Visit to the Towers of the Clerecia Church
6pm Lecture on Spanish History
8pm Tapas Tour (NOT INCLUDED - COST: 9€)

Tuesday, May 27, 2014
5pm Salsa Dance Lesson
6pm Lecture on Spanish Art

Wednesday, May 28, 2014
4pm Spanish Film Series (RELATED TO LECTURE)
6pm Lecture on Spanish Literature

Thursday, May 29, 2014
1pm Exams

Free afternoon. No activities planned

Friday, May 30, 2014
9pm Farewell Dinner

Saturday, May 31, 2014
TBA Transfer to Madrid Airport


